
ALG 1 Module 4 - Graphing

Monday 10/22/18 Graph WS #1 & Pictograph WS

Tuesday 10/23/18 T-charts WS #1

Wednesday 10/24/18 Ed Ready

Thursday 10/25/18 T-charts WS #2

Friday 10/26/18 Interpret Graphs WS #1

Monday 10/29/18 RWS Graphs #1  &  paragraph   Desmos

Tuesday 10/30/18 Function Notation  WS                                                     

Wednesday 10/31/18 Ed Ready

Thursday 11/1/18

7.5 Function Domain & Range   
www.IXL.com                                                    
Level N  A.2 and Level N A.1  (both to 70%)

Friday 11/2/18 Functions RWS

Monday 11/5/18 Module Review ppt

Tuesday 11/6/18 Module 4 Test - Graphing

Wednesday 11/7/18 Ed Ready

Thursday 11/8/18
6.1  Rate of Change                                                       
p.330   # 1-3c, 4-8, 10, 11b, 12,, 13                  

Friday 11/9/18

6.2 Slope of a Line                                                                             
p.337 #1-6, 8-9, 12, 16-17, 20   AND               
p.345 #10, 12, 14                          


